3-15
3
1
      ICP DAS CO., LTD.       Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems             Vol. IES 2.0.00
U
nm
an
ag

Website: http://www.icpdas.com                        E-mail: sales@icpdas.com                      Vol. IES 2.0.00
Dimensions (Units: mm)
Ordering Information
NS-205AFT-T CR Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)
NS-205AFC-T CR Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)
NS-205AFCS-T CR Single-mode 30 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)
NS-205AFCS-60T CR Single-mode 60 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)
NSM-205AFT-T CR Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-205AFC-T CR Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-205AFCS-T CR Single-mode 30 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-205AFCS-60T CR Single-mode 60 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NS-206AFT-T CR Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 2 Fiber ports Switch (RoHS)
NS-206AFC-T CR Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 2 Fiber ports Switch (RoHS)
NS-206AFCS-T CR Single-mode 30 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 2 Fiber ports Switch (RoHS)
NS-206AFCS-60T CR Single-mode 60 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 2 Fiber ports Switch (RoHS)
NSM-206AFT-T CR Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 2 Fiber ports Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-206AFC-T CR Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 2 Fiber ports Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-206AFCS-T CR Single-mode 30 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 2 Fiber ports Switch; metal case (RoHS)
NSM-206AFCS-60T CR Single-mode 60 km, SC Connector, 4-port 10/100 Mbps with 2 Fiber ports Switch; metal case (RoHS)
140.0
157.0
31.0113.0
123.0
52.2
35.6
52.2
7.0
140.0
157.0
31.0113.0
120.0
52.2
35.6
52.2
7.0
150.0
168.0
25.0119.0
131.0
57.5
35.7
56.7
8.0
150.0
168.0
25.0119.0
128.0
57.5
35.7
56.7
8.0
NS-205AFC-T/NS-205AFCS-T/NS-205AFCS-60T NS-206AFC-T/NS-206AFCS-T/NS-206AFCS-60T
NSM-205AFC-T/NSM-205AFCS-T/
NSM-205AFCS-60T
NSM-206AFC-T/NSM-206AFCS-T/
NSM-206AFCS-60T